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Seniors Roll Up

Mr Richard Chapman

Mr John Rickett
Mr Colin Shearman
John Crane

Mr Mike Walton
Mr John Mc Cann
Mr Les Burton

Mr Maurice Sharman

Mr Bruce Taylor
Mr Mick Bush

Mr John Watson
Mr Barry Jones
Mr Bob Mason
Mr Dave Deeping
Mr John Linskey
Mr Gerry Cannings
Mr Dave Crouch
Mr Paul Rawlings
Mr Jon Crouch

Mr Keith Richardson

(@]

Division 1
Score
80-11c =69
86 -17c =69
84 -14c =70
90-16¢c=74
93-18c =75
87-11c =76
90-14c =76
91-15c =76
93-17c =76
95-18c =77
92-14c =78
97-18c =79
92-13c =79
98 -18c =80
100 - 18c =82
98 - 16¢ =82
93-10c =83
99 - 16¢ =83

N/R - 16c = N/R
N/R - 15c = N/R

Handicap
10.8
16.4
13.6
16.2
17.8
11.2
14.1
14.6
16.8
17.9
13.9
18
12.6
17.8
17.8
16.1
10
15.8
16.3
15.1

Date

Sept 17th 2015
Lowest Gross After Count-

After Count-Back
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http://adserver.adtech.de/?adlink/919/4355623/0/16/AdId=-3;BnId=0;itime=731940307;key=key1%2Bkey2%2Bkey3%2Bkey4;

